
 
 

SUMMARY OF BID RESULTS 
 

Bid No. & Title:  0530-470, C.K. McClatchy HS Baseball/Softball Field Improvements 

Date/Time:     January 19, 2024, 3:00 p.m. 

 

BIDDER 

NAME 

Baseball / 

Softball 

BASE BID ALLOWANCE TOTAL 

BASE BID 

ALT #1 

 

ALT #2 ALT #3 

Lamon 

Construction 

Baseball $4,720,000 $500,000 $8,035,000 $339,000 $609,000 $69,000 

Softball $2,815,000 

Bothman 

Construction 

Baseball $5,233,000 $500,000 $7,983,000 $203,000 $569,000 $71,000 

Softball $2,250,000 

Rodan 

Builders 

Baseball $4,100,000 $500,000 $8,390,000 $275,000 $513,000 $55,000 

Softball $3,790,000 

D.L. Falk Baseball $4,470,000 $500,000 $7,950,000 $200,000 $450,000 $100,000 

Softball $2,980,000 

 

*At this time, the District is accepting Total Bid plus Alts 1 and 2 to be recommended at the 

anticipated February 1, 2024 Board of Education meeting. 

 

 


	SUMMARY OF BID RESULTS

